FIRE RETARDANT PAIR COIL
13 23 50    kirbyhvacr.com.au
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Part Number
Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Copper
Tube
O.D. (in)
Copper Tube O.D. X
Wall Thickness (mm)
Length
(m)
FRPC06350952-13 13 1/4 - 3/8 6.35 x 0.71 - 9.52 x 0.81 18
FRPC06351270-13 13 1/4 - 1/2 6.35 x 0.71 - 12.70 x 0.81 18
FRPC09521588-13 13 3/8 - 5/8 9.52 x 0.71 - 15.88 x 1.02 18
FRPC06350952-19 19 1/4 - 3/8 6.35 x 0.71 - 9.52 x 0.81 18
FRPC06351270-19 19 1/4 - 1/2 6.35 x 0.71 - 12.70 x 0.81 18
FRPC09521588-19 19 3/8 - 5/8 9.52 x 0.71 - 15.88 x 1.02 18
Copper Tube
Dimensions Metric
(mm)
Safe Working Pressure (kPa)